

22

				%	
Ports International	2015 1	30,000	\$2.9900		

Enterprises Limited 19



Ports International	2015	1	100,000	\$2.9900	267,250,773	48.2008%
Enterprises Limited	19					
Ports International	2015	1	55,000	\$2.9900	267,305,773	48.2107%
Enterprises Limited	19					
Ports International	2015	1	10,000	\$2.9900	267,315,773	48.2125%
Enterprises Limited	19					
Ports International	2015	1	1,000	\$2.9900	267,316,773	48.2127%
Enterprises Limited	19					
Ports International	2015	1	20,000	\$2.9900	267,336,773	48.2163%
Enterprises Limited	19					
Ports International	2015	1	1,000	\$2.9900	267,337,773	48.2164%
Enterprises Limited	19					
Ports International	2015	1	3,000	\$2.9900	267,340,773	48.2170%
Enterprises Limited	19					
Ports International	2015	1	19,000	\$2.9900	267,359,773	48.2204%
Enterprises Limited	19					
Ports International	2015	1	 20,000	\$2.9900	267,379,773	48.2240%
Enterprises Limited	19					

Ports International 2015 1

Enterprises Limited



Ports International 2015 1

Enterprises Limited 19